For students who join THEi via Year-1 Entry in Academic Year (AY) 2019/20 and thereafter

Attachment 8

Six Themes for GE Elective (GEE) Modules

The GEE modules are categorised under six themes according to the module contents:

Theme 1:
Theme 2 :
Theme 3 :
Theme 4 :
Theme 5 :
Theme 6 :

Language & Communication

Arts, Cultures & World Views

Social Analysis

Sustainability, Development & Sciences
Health & Wellness

Innovation, Management & Entrepreneurship

Theme 1: Language & Communication
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GEE5211
GEE5213
GEE5406
GEE5407
GEE5410

GEEb5412
GEE5415

GEE5420
GEEb5423
GEE5424
GEEb5428

Introduction to Japanese Language & Culture
The Art of Professional Speaking

Language, Culture & Society

Translation in Everyday Life (English-Chinese)

th X EIE B 1E (Creative Writing in Chinese)

Introduction to Spanish Language & Culture
HEBRITEH T ELEESE2 (Cantonese Linguistics in Hong Kong
Popular Culture)

Introduction to French Language & Culture

Chinese as a Foreign Language & Culture

Introduction to Interpreting Skills (Cantonese-English)

From Language to Daily Life: Understanding Hong Kong Cantonese & its
Culture

Theme 2: Arts, Cultures & World Views

1
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10
11

GEE5104
GEE5107
GEE5215
GEES5305
GEE5404

GEE5405
GEEb5417
GEE5418

GEE5419

GEEb5422
GEE5425

Landscape Appreciation

Land Art

Guangdong Dim Sum Culinary Skills & Culture
The Art & Science of Film

IR B ESZES (Literature & Modern China)
The Modern World: History & Culture
Western Classical Music Appreciation

YEEHE A+ - PEEHTR (Hong Kong Literature: the Local, the Mainland

& the World)
8 A\ B S Bl b T 42 fEEE /F (Biographies in World History & Biographical
Writing in Chinese)
Understanding Citizenship in the Modern World
Understanding Hong Kong History & Culture through Heritage
1

DHBM
DHBM
SGEL
SGEL
SGEL

SGEL
SGEL

SGEL
SGEL

SGEL
SGEL

DCEE
DCEE
DHBM
DDIT
SGEL

SGEL
SGEL
SGEL

SGEL

SGEL
SGEL



12 GEE5327 Processing of Chinese Materia Medica

Theme 3: Social Analysis

1
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GEE5102
GEES5206
GEE5309
GEES5403
GEE5414

Impact of Contemporary Design on Society

The Tourism Industry in Hong Kong

Housing Policy & Management

Hong Kong Society: Continuity & Change

Making Sense of Our World: Selected Topics in Sociology

Theme 4: Sustainability, Development & Sciences
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

GEE5103
GEE5105
GEES5203
GEE5301
GEES5303
GEE5310
GEES5312
GEE5313
GEES5317

GEES5318
GEE5319
GEES5321
GEE5322
GEES5409
GEEb5427
GEES5323
GEE5324
GEES5326

Living with Sustainable Materials

Urban Greenery & Ecology

Corporate Social Responsibility in Action

Environment, Development & Sustainability

Green & Intelligent Building

Safety & Quality of Consumer Products

Renewable Energy & Its Application in Buildings

Buildings & Infrastructures Appreciation

Traditional & New Construction Technologies in Mainland China

Food & Agriculture

Introduction to Concepts of New Engineering Contracts
Basics of Building Information Modelling

Introduction to Aircraft Technology

Plants & Human Civilisations

Technology & the Future of Work

Indoor Environmental Engineering

Environmental Engineering

Gemological Science

Theme 5: Health & Wellness
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GEE5201
GEES5202
GEE5214
GEES304
GEE5307
GEES5315

GEE5408
GEES5325
GEE5328

Stress Management

Wellness & Lifestyle Management
Holistic Massage Therapy
Nutrition & Health

Food in Daily Life

Environmental, Health & Safety Implementation of Commercial & Industrial

Project

Journey to the Exotic World of Microorganisms
Advanced Topics in Food Science

Primary Health Care & Health Promotion

DFHS

DDA
DHBM
DDA
SGEL
SGEL

DDA

DCEE
DCEE
DCEE
DCEE
DDA

DCEE
DCEE
DCEE

DFHS
DCEE
DCEE
DCEE
SGEL
SGEL
DCEE
DCEE
DFHS

DHBM
DSR
DSR
DFHS
DFHS
DCEE

SGEL
DFHS
DFHS



Theme 6: Innovation, Management & Entrepreneurship
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14
15
16
17
18

GEE5101
GEE5108
GEE5109
GEE5110
GEES5204
GEE5205
GEES5207
GEE5208
GEES5209
GEE5210
GEES5212
GEE5308
GEES5314

GEES5316
GEE5320
GEE5413
GEE5421
GEE5426

Effective Branding & Consumer Behaviour
Asian Fashion Retail Marketing

Design for Fun

Digital 3D Modelling & Printing for Beginners
Personal Financial Management
Self-marketing & Personal Branding
Marketing Essentials

Accounting for Non-Accountants

Business Management in Hong Kong
Essentials in People Management

FinTech Fundamentals

Web Technology & E-Commerce

Health & Medical Technology Development in Guangdong-Hong Kong-
Macao Greater Bay Area

Project Organisation Techniques

Principles of Project Finance

Service Leadership in a New Era

Music Technology, Creativity & Production
Entrepreneurship in Action

DDA
DDA
DDA
DDA
DHBM
DHBM
DHBM
DHBM
DHBM
DHBM
DHBM
DDIT
DFHS

DCEE
DCEE
SGEL
SGEL
SGEL



